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100 -

50 |
-100 |-
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23.1

23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.5

23.55

150
100 -

50 |
-100 |-
-150

23.1

23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55
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150
100 -

50 |
-100 |-
-150

X +
X +
X +
¥ +
X +
X +
X +
X +
X +

X +
X +

X +

X +

23.1

23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.45

23.5

23.55

150
100 -

50 |
-100 |-
-150

X +

X +
X +
X

X +
X +
X +
X +
X +
X +

X +
X +

X +

X +

23.1

23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55
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150
100 -
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-100 |-
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23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35
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100 -
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X +
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X+
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23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35
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23.45

23.5
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150
100 -
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-100 |-
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23.1

23.15

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.55
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100 -
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-100 |-
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X +

X +

X +

X +
X +
X +
X
X
X

X
X +

X +

23.1

23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55
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150
100 -

50 Fox X
-100 |
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+

+

23.1 23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.5

23.55

150
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23.1 23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55
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150
100 -

50 | o* X
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23.1 23.15

23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.5

23.55

150
100 -
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-100 |-
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23.1 23.15

23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55
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150 .
100 - .

50 | -
-100 - -
-150 - -

23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4 23.45 23.5 23.55
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100 - .
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-100 - -
-150 - -

23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4 23.45 23.5 23.55




C13

150 .
100 - .
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-100 - -
-150 - -

23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4 23.45 23.5 23.55
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-150 - -

23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4 23.45 23.5 23.55
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100 B ¥

50 |
-100 |-
-150

23.1 23.15 23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.45

23.5

23.55

150
100 -
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-100 |-
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X+

%
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X+
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X+
X+

X+

X+

23.1 23.15 23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55



W03

X +

23.15 23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

wo04

23.45

23.5

150
100 -

o
T
X +
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¥+
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-100 |-
-150

X+

X+
¥+
X+

X+
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23.1 23.15 23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55
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150
100 -

50 - % X
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23.1 23.15

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.5

23.55

150
100 -

50 +
-100 |-
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23.1 23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5
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150
100 -

50 |
-100 |-
-150

23.1

23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.5

23.55

150
100 -
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-100 |-
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23.1

23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5

23.55



EO4

150 .
100 - .

50 | -
-100 - -
-150 - -

23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4 23.45 23.5 23.55
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150 B
100 | N -

50 F X 4
-100 | .
-150 | .

23.1 23.15 23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4 23.45 23.5 23.55
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23.1 23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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150
100 -

50 +
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23.1 23.15
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23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45
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23.55



S02
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100 -
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23.1 23.15
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23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.5

23.55

150
100 -
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-150 |

23.1 23.15

23.2

23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4

23.45

23.5
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150
100 -

o
|
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X

50 |
-100 |-
-150

X +
X

X +
X

X +
X +
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23.1 23.15

23.2 23.25 23.3 23.35 23.4
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23.45
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150
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23.1 23.15
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